## **Membership**

## National Membership

By joining the National Audubon Society you are also a member of the San Joaquin Chapter. This includes subscriptions to the award-winning *Audubon Magazine* and to the chapter newsletter, *The Hoot Owl*. Both publications are bimonthly. For <u>national</u> membership, send check payable to the **National Audubon Society** to the address below.

☐ National Audubon Membership Rate: \$30

San Joaquin Audubon Society Attn: Membership (National) P.O. Box 7755 Stockton, CA 95267

## **Local-Only Membership**

This includes a subscription to the bimonthly chapter newsletter, *The Hoot Owl*. For <u>local</u> membership only, send check payable to **San Joaquin Audubon Society** to the address below.

	Chapter Newsletter—electronic only \$15			
Name				
Street Ac	ldress			
City		State	Zip Code	
Email A	ddress			

San Joaquin Audubon Society

**Attn: Membership (Local)** 

P.O. Box 7755 Stockton, CA 95267

San Joaquin Audubon Society is a nonprofit 501c(3) organization and contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.